## **Tracy Wildlife Association Rental Agreement**

Name:	Phone:
Address:	
Date & Time of Event:	# of People:
Purpose of event:	
Amount of Deposit:	Amount Due:
☐ Club House ☐ Kitchen Bldg.	
☐ Group Camping A ☐ Grou	ıp Camping B
Tracy Wildlife Association Ren	ital Conditions:
regulations.  2) Those using the facilities agree to leave the probuilding is to be fully locked when not in use. We should be a general tidy up per check-off sheet be your damage deposit may not be returned.  3) Tracy Wildlife Association does not allow the Smoking is not permitted inside the buildings  4) Those using any of the above facilities must suetc.  5) Those using the above facilities agree to assurtheir action or neglect, and to make full restitution MUST BE PAID WHEN BOOKING, OR THE Formulation Tree Twl Treasurer 1@gmail.com first, to see if the recomposible for any damage or theft.  7) Groups must use the facilities outlined in this assupervision may utilize the playground.  8) Groups agree to waive all rights to claims agast damage to property, owned or in the custody or composition to the total damage of the recomposition of the player of the recomposition of the player of the recomposition of the player of the recomposition	Vashrooms should be kept clean and tidy. There efore your group leaves; otherwise, part or all of non-medical use of drugs on the premises.  Apply their own towels, dish soap, hand soap, me full responsibility for any damage caused by n. A DAMAGE DEPOSIT OF \$
I have read and I agree to the above conditions:	
Tracy Wildlife Association Date	Member's Signature & # Date

## FACILITY RENTAL FEE STRUCTURE

All facility rentals are subject to rental agreement and the following fees:

Group Camping - RV Areas A and B and Tent Areas C and D are Free to reserve.

Club house (Clubhouse, Deck and Slab) (\$250.00 per day) **REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT OF \$500.00.** 

Kitchen and Covered table area (\$100.00 per day) **REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT OF \$250.00.** 

Picnic Area (Cabled off area) No Charge: (REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT OF \$50.00.

If the date(s) and facilities you have selected are currently available. Please return your checks along with the completed forms to TWL PO Box 283, Tracy, Ca 95378.

As discussed before, the check for fees will not be deposited until after your event. The check for **cleaning deposit** won't be deposited <u>unless</u> there are unresolved issues that couldn't be handed in any other way.

Thanks,

Tracy Wildlife.